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INVESTOR AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0015811963

Overview

2024/04/19 17:29:43

Price
261.05 SEK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.31% (-0.80)

SE0015811963
INVE B

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Financial
Stock
68,589 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

261.00 SEK (6)
261.05 SEK (417)
259.85 SEK
261.80 SEK
258.80 SEK
261.85 SEK
260.730945 SEK
2,728,206
711,275,392.26
11,353

408

36

WKN: 5679591
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

Headline

rrrrr

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202356035,257594791,257594429,257594112,257595295,257595095,172399282,172399286,172399322,202356034
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015811963&ID_NOTATION=247962
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7df10becc2a822063f919bec13d19881f1ece450f7c0e15bfafa99446dba5108&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=40d1fa4058fd4acaa&time=1713715100&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37b2de9a5f8ecbbfd680e7090c86ae4f2f3ddb4a39b25173304384df9a40e171&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=512a605b982596596&time=1713715100&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19de03cbc1a733e0d790d1902d21b32a03056dbaada16f08b02a062d2480021b&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ff85e12d629aab090&time=1713715100&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=831337ed7a62fe61030ee781c7a630c65c7af7077920050a0e801756dff7fa65&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8996d05d8e1d3d83a&time=1713715100&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec7a9a4354d92c62572a7cc88d479ce1a906522745a85c8102eb4de6c2999d82&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c0b4b9734ed9da906&time=1713715100&tool=RSC

INVESTOR AB SER. B

Details

2024/04/19 17:29:43

Price
261.05 SEK

Difference

General attributes

© -0.31%(-0.80)

ISIN SE0015811963
Symbol INVE B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 68,589 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 261.00 SEK (6)
Ask (Ask size) 261.05 SEK (417)
Open 259.85 SEK
High 261.80 SEK
Low 258.80 SEK
Close (prev. day) 261.85 SEK
VWAP 260.730945 SEK
Volume (pcs) 2,728,206
Trading volume 711,275,392.26
Number of trades 11,353
Last size 408
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +24.31% +24.70% +43.45%
Perf (abs.) +51.05 +51.70  +79.08
Beta 0.97 0.89 1.07
Volatility  13.05 15.10 21.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 261.58 SEK (2,312,743
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 265.12 SEK (2,756,429
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 246.62 SEK (2,693,354
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 226.07 SEK (2,749,925

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INVESTOR AB SER. B

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/

Time Price

22:26 22.46 EUR
14:05 22.365 EUR
17:29 261.05 SEK
08:14 22.21 EUR

17:25 189.28 SEK

272.00 SEK (2024/03/26

224.50 SEK (2024/01/17

272.00 SEK (2024/03/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
197.88 SEK (2023/10/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 14
0.00 9
711.28 11,353
0.00 2
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247962
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71063540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3705513
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658131

INVESTOR AB SER. B

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

08:01

09:12

16:43

17:44

17:44

19:31

21:43

22.015 EUR 0.00

22.24 EUR 0.00

24.00 USD 0.01

22.44EUR 0.00

22.44EUR 0.00

22.375 EUR 0.00

22.455 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658131
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425948
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988527
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1427627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210090
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210090
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988529

INVESTOR AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

investor

Contact Details
INVESTOR AB

Arsenalsgatan 8 C 103 32 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 614 20 00

Fax: -

E-mail: info@investorab.com

CESKAS
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Johan Forssell Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Daniel Nodhall

Member of Executive
Committee

Helena Saxon

Petra Hedengran Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Viveka Hirdman-
Ryrberg

Board of directors

Jacob Wallenberg

Grace Reksten
Skaugen

Isabelle Kocher de
Leyritz

Eva Gerger

Hans Torgny
Straberg
Lars-Gunnar Brock
Marcus Wallenberg
Sara Anna
Christina Ohrvall

Sven Olov Nyman

Thomas Johnstone

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@investorab.com

	INVESTOR AB SER. B
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for INVESTOR AB SER. B

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



